10/04/2018 10/4/2018	13:13 PARASE		ision of Corporations	(FAX)9165767010	P.001/004	
(L1'	Florida Depar Asis va C Ele ronic ülir	Coporation	341	682	
	Note: Please p (show	orint this page and use it as on below) on the top and both	a cover sheet. Typ tom of all pages of	be the fax audit no the document.	umber	
		(((H180002	89586 3)))			
	Note: DO NO	HI 50002899 T hit the REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generate	D button on your t	prowser from this	page.	
		vision of Corporations ox Number : (850)617-6			 2000	
	Ac Ph	count Name : PARASEC count Number : T201800000 one : (916)576-7 x Number : (800)603-5	999			
	Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address: rlops @ paragec. Com					
~~		FLORIDA LIMITE ADay Crea		CO.	TALL.	
	S10056-25	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 0 5125	3	THUCT -S AN 8: 49	
r			.	Gr: 20 12		
E	Electronic Filin	ng Menu Corporate Fi	iling Menu	Help		

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

OCT 0 8 2018

K. Brumbley

1/1

10/04/2018	13:16 PARASEC	(FA	X)9165767010	P.002/004
	÷ з COVER L	ETTER	y	
TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUB.	ADay Creations LLC BECT:	ability Company	<u> </u>	
		anny company		
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.		
Pleas	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to	he following:		
	Vanessa Calboun			
	Nam	e of Person ·		
	Parasec			
	Firm	/Company		
	2804 Gateway Oaks Dr. #100			
	A	ddress		
	Sacramento, CA 95833			
		e and Zip Code		
	rlsos@parasec.com E-mail address: (to be used for fun			
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	re annual report not heation)		
		054 0624		
	at (<u> </u>		
	Name of Person Area Cod	e Daytime Telephone Nur	nber	
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:			
S 125.	Certificate of Status	tified Copy (ional copy is enclosed)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address	Street Address		·
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		•
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	cle	

.

.

10/04/2018 13:16 PARASEC

(FAX)9165767010

P.003/004

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE | - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ADay Creations LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

612 St. Augustine Avenue	
Davenport, FL 33897	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The I

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Richard Day Image: Comparison of the registered agent are: Richard Day Image: Comparison of the registered agent are: Name Image: Comparison of the registered agent are: 612 St. Augustine Avenue Image: Comparison of the registered agent are: Florida street address (P.O. Box NQT acceptable) Image: Comparison of the registered agent are: Davenport PA 33897 City State Zip	2810	28	
Name File 612 St. Augustine Avenue File Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) File Davenport PA 33897	001	5	
Name File 612 St. Augustine Avenue File Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) File Davenport PA 33897		1	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Total Davenport PA 33897	G	ח ו	İ
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Davenport Davenport PA 33897	A I		Γ.
Davenport PA 33897	α, {	<u>,</u> {	<u> </u>
City State Zin	61	•	
the state of the s			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, 1 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I um familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 603, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REOUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

.

.

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Alisia Day
	612 St. Augustine Avenue
	Dzvenport. FL 33897
	······································
	<u></u>
	<u> </u>

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ________. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

EOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Alcan Day	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida S	tatutes
I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department	of State
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s. \$17.155, F.S.	
-Alisio Day	
Typed or printed name of signee	

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2